Kotula Ivan Ilvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 19, 1963

Sakhnovshchyna District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 3
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3841
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3841

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kotula Ivan Ivanovych son

Kotula Halyna Vasylivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21122
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21123

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

CaxHOBLMHCbKa panoHHa
pana, enyTaT

CaxHOBLUNHCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
[onoBa

CaxHOBLMHCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[fonoBa

Sakhnovshchyna District State
Administration, Head

Sakhnovshchyna District State
Administration, Head

12 922,43

8 004,82

7 054,41

5987,71

3 022,62

6 421,54

6 159,80

4 835,11

3 481,15

3 638,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

300 000,00

220 000,00

200 000,00

350 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1369853.0 sq. m (9)

1359604.0 sq. m (8)

1359604.0 sq. m (8)

1359604.0 sq. m (8)

1359604.0 sg. m (8)

72.0 sg. m (1)

72.0 sq. m (1)

72.0sq. m (1)

72.0 sg. m (1)

72.0 sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

3A3 11022 1993

Toyota Land Cruiser 2007
Ctenok 1993

BA3 21065 2001

KPL 050108 2014

3A3 11022 1993

Crenok 1993

BA3 21065 2001

Toyota Land Cruiser 2007
KP[ 050108 2014

3A3 11022 1993

Ctenok 1993

BA3 21065 2001

Toyota Land Cruiser 2007
KPL 050108 2014

BA3 21065 2001

3A3 11022 1993

Ctenok 1993

Toyota Land Cruiser 2007
KPL 050108 2014

3A3 11022 1993
SsangYong Rexton 2010
Ctenok 1993

BA3 21065 2001

KPL 050108 2014


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_874dacc6-e4ea-405a-bc29-f10b48612fa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64848aa4-4dac-4dca-8eaa-a4acf005fe19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6240740-bc96-4b3a-bd01-7477ee1a1834
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_907c6ca2-8c15-48fd-91ae-742d1e413ae8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a38f582b-4434-4ca4-9f10-74045b329ba2

CAREER:
Feb. 17, 2015 — till July 11, 2019 Sakhnovshchyna District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3841
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3841
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17273#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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